
Power
Transmission
Global contacts list

New units & repairs
Lufkin, TX, USA
Power.TransmissionTX@ge.com
T +1 (936) 637 5614

Fougerolles, France, Europe
PT.France@ge.com
T +33 622046673

Parts
Lufkin, TX, USA
PT.PartsTX@ge.com
T +1 (936) 637 8223

Field service
Lufkin, TX, USA
PT.ServiceTX@ge.com
T +1 (936) 637 5307

Fougerolles, France, Europe
service.lufkinfrance@ge.com
T +33 384496816

Pershore, UK
PT.ServiceUK@ge.com
T +44 1386 562566



Channel partners
Country Company Contact Email

Argentina
Lysma S.A. Ana Maria Compostela anamariac@yaciso.com.ar

Territory: Argentina, Paraguay, Uruguay limited to Marine

Argentina
Palmero
Ruta Panamericana - Ramal Pilar, KM. 35 Esquina Costa Rica,Grand Bourg, Argentina Edgardo D Palmero epalmero@palmero.com

Territory: 

Australia
Weir Minerals Australia Ltd David Westwood david.westwood@weirminerals.com

Territory: Australia, NZ, Indonesia, PNG

Brazil
M&O Partners Representacoes LTDA
Av. Rio Branco 00089 Sal 802, Rio De Janeiro, 20040-004, Brazil Clara Maria Boa Nova clara.boanova@mopartners.global

Territory: Brazil

Canada
976944 Alberta Ltd. o/a Blackstone Industrial Services Alex Fulthorpe alex@blackstoneindustrial.ca

Territory: Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, Saskatchewan, Northwest Territories, Yukon Territory

Canada
Nuovo Parts (Canada) Inc

Territory: Alberta, British Columbia, Manitoba, Saskatchewan, Northwest Territories, Yukon Territory

Canada
Techno Rep Inc
43 Rue Daubigny, Candiac, Quebec, J5R 6G6, Canada Grant Oke grant.oke@sympatico.ca

Territory: Quebec, New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, Newfoundland

Chile
MAESTRANZA DISEL
Santa Elena #1433 Santiago Po Box 9617, Santiago, Chile Werner Jakob Wrann wjakob@md.cl

Territory: Chile

China
Exion Asia (Huizhou) Co., Ltd
No.66, North Aotou Zhongxing Road, Daya Bay, Huizhou (No.1 Workshop), Huizhou, 516086, China Ivan Lu ivan.lu@exionasia.com

Territory: China

China
Meritek Inc Jun Cheng jun@meritek.cn

Territory: China

Colombia
Pegsa LTDA Peder Gomez pedro.gomez@pegsa.com.co

Territory: Colombia

Costa Rica
Ingenieria Y Servicios Ingeser SA Randall Mora ingeser@racsa.co.cr

Territory: Costa Rica

Denmark
VMS Group A/S
Havnepladsen 12, Frederikshavn, 9900, Denmark Kim Rasmussen kr@vms.dk

Territory: Denmark, Finland, Norway, Sweden

Egypt
Allies Investment Group AIG LLC
Maadi Star Towers (A) - Korneish El Maadi P.O 11431, Cairo - Egypt Mohamed Fathy m.fathy@aig-int.com

Territory: Egypt

Germany
CEM-Chemie Elektronik Metalle GmbH Sebastian Schwarz s.schwarz@cem-gmbh.de

Territory: Germany, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan

Guatemala
Servicios De Ingenieria Industrial, S.A. (Servingsa) Aroldo Morales servingsa@servingsa.com.gt

Territory: Guatemala, El Salvador, Honduras

India
Triveni Engg. & Industries Limited
1, 2, 3, K.R.S Road, Metagalli, MYSORE, 16, India Pankaj Jain pankaj@gbg.trivenigroup.com

Territory: India

Indonesia
PT. Spektrum Hendy Kowanda hendy@spektrum-krisindo.com

Territory: Indonesia

Italy
Seaud Giovanni Casarin giovanni@seaud.it

Territory: Italy

Italy
GIS Europe SE
Via di Ripoli, 142, 50126 Florence, Italy Emiliano Era eera@gisinternational.net

Territory: Italy

Japan
HIJ Corporation Tony Nomiyama nomiyama@hij-corp.com

Territory: Japan

Korea, 
Republic of

Yusinhr

Territory: Global on Marine

Korea, 
Republic of

Noxan Trading Company Seok-Doo Park engineering@noxantrading.co.kr
(or noxancom@gmail.com)

Territory: Korea, Republic of



Country Company Contact Email

Kuwait
Nouri Industrial Establishment Co. For Gen. Trad & Cont. Spc Shyam Mohan shyam@nie-kwt.com

Territory: Kuwait

Libya
Petro Gas Oil Services Youssef Omar youssef@petrogaslibya.com

Territory: Libya

Malaysia
Dypro Resources Sdn. Bhd. James Lau dpmiri@dypro.com.my

Territory: Sabah and Sarawak region of Malaysia (East Malaysia)

Malaysia
Haluan Cekap Sdn Bhd Peter Chua peter.chua@haluancekap.com

Territory: Malaysia

Mexico
Dainsa - Distribuidora De Artículos Industriales Del Norte, S.A. DE C.V. Jesus Ugartechea jesus@dainsa.com

Territory: Mexico

Morocco
Societe Generale De Representation Industrielle Sarl Kamil El Ghazouani sogeric@menara.ma

sogeric.maroc@gmail.com

Territory: Morocco

Nigeria
GCA Energy Limited
15, Ogundana Street Off Allen Avenue, Lagos 101001, Nigeria Greg Uanseru greg.uanseru@gcaenergy.com

Territory: Nigeria

Saudi Arabia
Al Rushaid Trading Company Ahmed Hamdan ahmed.hamdan@al-rushaid.com

Territory: Saudi Arabia, Bahrain

South Africa
Actom Turbo Machines (Pty) Ltd
18 Venus Str, Workshop No 2&3 Naledi Industria Sasolburg 1947, South Africa Mark Gulbis MarkG@Actomturbo.co.za

Territory: South Africa, excluding nuclear, rubber, and sugar industries

South Africa
Turbine Generator Services (Pty) Ltd
21 Qashana Khuzwayo Road, Pinetown 3610, South Africa John Field Jfield@tgs.co.za

Territory: South Africa, Kenya, Mozambique, Swaziland, Tanzania (sugar industry only), Uganda, Malawi, Zimbabwe, Zambia

Sweden
Bronco Transmission AB Peter De Vos pdv@bronco.se

Territory: Sweden

Taiwan
Grand Alpha International Corporation Sandy Tsao sandy.tsao@gaic.com.tw

Territory: Taiwan

Thailand
Enfourtech Company Limited Thus Enfourtech thus@enfourtech.com

Territory: Thailand

Turkey
Unlu Teknik Rulman Ticaret Ve Sanayi A S Atanur Dundar a.dundar@unluteknik.com

Territory: Turkey

UAE
National Engineering Services & Trading Co. L.L.C
Sorouh Sky Tower Al Reem Islandnear Abu-Dhabi Mallpo Box 53234, Abu Dhabi, Uae Ahmed Samir ahmed@nest.ae

Territory: Abu Dhabi

United Kingdom
Chase International Ltd Brian Woolley brianwoolley@chaseint.co.uk

Territory: Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan, China. For Nuclear, limited to the Province of China 

United Kingdom
Dawcul Ltd James Bovill james@dawcul.co.uk

Territory: Croatia, Estonia, Hungary, Latvia, Lithuania, Macedonia, Montenegro, Poland, Romania, Serbia Former Yugolsavia

United States
Auten Sales Co Inc Ed Auten Jr edjr@atstechnical.com

Territory: Indiana, Illinois, Iowa

United States
Chase, Jim C Company Inc Bill Brafford bill@jimchaseco.com

Territory: Oklahoma

United States
GLM Energy Services, LLC
420 N Willow Street, Kenai, Alaska 99611, USA Tony Brough abrough@dorapartners.com

Territory: Alaska

United States
Kraft Power Corporation Chris Stemper cstemper@kraftpower.com

Territory: United States

United States
Marine Systems, Inc Tom Bottoms tom.bottoms@kirbycorp.com

Territory: United States

United States
Motion Industries, Inc Brian Lawrez Brian.Lawrenz@motion-ind.com

Territory: West and South East US
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